
WESTSIDE KOINONIA 2024 CALENDAR

Core Board Meeting

Core Board Meeting

Palanca Party

K- 127 Men’s Weekend

Core Board Meeting

Palanca Party

K- 128 Women’s Weekend

Core Board Meeting

Core Board Meeting

Core Board Meeting

Spring Ultreya

Core Board Meeting

Core Board Meeting

Core Board Meeting

Palanca Party

K- 129 Men’s Weekend

Core Board Meeting

Palanca Party

K- 130 Women’s Weekend

Core Board Meeting

Core Board Meeting

Winter Ultreya

Jan 6th

Feb 3rd

Feb 17th

Feb 23rd, 24th, & 25th

Mar 2nd

Mar 16th

March 22nd, 23rd, & 24th

April 6th

May 4th

June 1st

June 1st

July 6th

Aug 3rd

Sept 7th

Sept 21st

Sept 27th, 28th, & 29th

Oct 5th

Oct 19th

Oct 25th, 26th, & 27th

Nov 2nd

Dec 7th

Dec 7th

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:00-9:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

4:30 P.M.

6:30 – 9:30 P.M.

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Fellowship Hall

OCC

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Fellowship Hall

OCC

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Fellowship Hall

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Fellowship Hall

OCC

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Fellowship Hall

OCC

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Conference Rm

OCC Fellowship Hall


