WESTSIDE KOINONIA 2024 CALENDAR

Core Board Meeting	Jan 6 th	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Core Board Meeting	Feb 3 rd	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Palanca Party	Feb 17 th	7:00 P.M.	OCC Fellowship Hall
K- 127 Men's Weekend	Feb 23 rd , 24 th , & 25 th		OCC
Core Board Meeting	Mar 2 nd	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Palanca Party	Mar 16 th	7:00 P.M.	OCC Fellowship Hall
K- 128 Women's Weekend	March 22 nd , 23 rd , & 24 th		OCC
Core Board Meeting	April 6 th	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Core Board Meeting	May 4 th	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Core Board Meeting	June 1st	4:00 P.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Spring Ultreya	June 1st	6:00-9:00 P.M.	OCC Fellowship Hall
Core Board Meeting	July 6 th	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Core Board Meeting	Aug 3 rd	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Core Board Meeting	Sept 7 th	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Palanca Party	Sept 21st	7:00 P.M.	OCC Fellowship Hall
K- 129 Men's Weekend	Sept 27th, 28th, & 29th		OCC
Core Board Meeting	Oct 5 th	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Palanca Party	Oct 19th	7:00 P.M.	OCC Fellowship Hall
K- 130 Women's Weekend	Oct 25th, 26th, & 27th		OCC
Core Board Meeting	Nov 2 nd	9:00 A.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Core Board Meeting	Dec 7 th	4:30 P.M.	OCC Conference Rm
Winter Ultreya	Dec 7 th	6:30 – 9:30 P.M.	OCC Fellowship Hall